
CHAMPIONNATS DE BRETAGNE

15-juil.-2021 - 18-juil.-2021

M : France Touvron

C : Etienne Maire

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro 1 Grand Prix Prép.

JUGES

N°66 - A3P

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

18-juil.-2021

42

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 SUBERANO DU PARC Jeremy ROY -

-

-

-

61,000%

 (1)

434,20

 (1)

62,706%

27,00-

- 2,0% / -

42€

61,853

-

18-juil.-2021 11:24
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